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Fniraviin Salardi Natos e
g e Palma - Son Hugo, 6 - 7/4/2024
Prueba 2 Fem., 400m Libre 20 - 104 anos
06/04/2024 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022
Clasificacién AN Tiempo Pts
Premaster
1. TORO GARCIA Aina 02 C.N. Calvia 4:56.48 491
50m:  33.43  33.43 150m: 1:46.88 37.28  250m: 3:02.62 37.64  350m: 4:18.78  38.29
100m: 1:09.60  36.17 200m: 2:24.98 38.10  300m: 3:40.49 37.87  400m: 4:56.48  37.70
TYNIOR Ferike 03 Sc Hellas Salzgitter E.V. 5:01.45 467
50m:  32.42 3242 150m: 1:46.63 37.53  250m: 3:02.93 38.45  350m: 4:22.93  40.25
100m: 1:09.10  36.68 200m: 2:24.48 37.85  300m: 3:42.68 39.75  400m: 5:01.45  38.52
ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ Enola 02 C.N. Eivissa 5:41.43 321
50m:  36.95  36.95 150m: 2:03.58  44.48  250m: 3:30.96 43.73  350m: 4:59.00 43.78
100m: 1:19.10  42.15 200m: 2:47.23  43.65  300m: 4:15.22 4426  400m: 5:41.43  42.43
25+
OLDENHOF Noa 97 A.S.Z.V. Spons 5:00.24 472
50m:  32.98  32.98 150m: 1:46.53 37.28  250m: 3:02.56 38.40  350m: 4:20.09 38.94
100m: 1:09.25  36.27 200m: 2:24.16 37.63  300m: 3:41.15 3859  400m: 5:00.24  40.15
DIEZ FERNANDEZ Marta 95  C.N Tritén Bierzo 5:41.25 322
50m:  36.79  36.79 150m: 2:00.94  43.09  250m: 3:29.89  44.89  350m: 4:57.77  44.09
100m: 1:17.85 41.06 200m: 2:45.00 44.06 300m: 4:13.68 43.79 400m: 5:41.25 43.48
30+
GUERRERO GARCIA Estela 93 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 4:43.37 562
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:45.91 37.09 250m: 2:58.58 36.13 350m: 4:09.05 35.08
100m: 1:08.82  36.08 200m: 2:22.45 36.54  300m: 3:33.97 35.39  400m: 4:43.37 34.32
SCHUH Inés Kristin 91 Paderborner Schwimmverein 1911 4:55.68 495
50m:  32.48  32.48 150m: 1:46.50 37.56  250m: 3:02.30 38.00 350m: 4:18.98  38.46
100m: 1:08.94  36.46 200m: 2:24.30 37.80  300m: 3:40.52 38.22  400m: 4:55.68  36.70
ROCCA Anais 92 A.S.Z.V. Spons 6:28.46 218
50m:  38.11  38.11 150m: 2:11.98  48.72  250m: 3:54.68 51.63  350m: 5:39.39 52.92
100m: 1:23.26 45.15 200m: 3:03.05 51.07 300m: 4:46.47 51.79 400m: 6:28.46 49.07
35+
POLOTZEK Sarah 87  Sgr Karlsruhe 5:04.05 455
50m: 34.14 34.14 150m: 1:49.71 38.45 250m: 3:07.71 39.10 350m: 4:26.11 38.98
100m: 1:11.26  37.12 200m: 2:28.61 38.90 300m: 3:47.13 39.42  400m: 5:04.05 37.94
LLITERAS TESOURO Nuria 85 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 5:46.30 308
50m:; 37.52 37.52 150m: 2:03.51 43.85 250m: 3:32.35 44.56 350m: 5:01.67 44.76
100m: 1:19.66  42.14 200m: 2:47.79 4428  300m: 4:16.91 4456  400m: 5:46.30  44.63
BEAS LOPEZ Alba 88  Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 6:1853 235
50m: 37.96  37.96 150m: 2:09.65  47.18  250m: 3:48.32  49.24  350m: 5:28.30 50.44
100m: 1:22.47 44,51 200m: 2:59.08 49.43 300m: 4:37.86 49.54 400m: 6:18.53 50.23
PEREZ SOLER Ana Maria 85 C.N. Calvia 6:44.93 192
50m:  44.06  44.06 150m: 2:24.77 51.47  250m: 4:09.18 53.13  350m: 5:54.44  52.22
100m: 1:33.30  49.24 200m: 3:16.05 51.28  300m: 5:02.22 53.04  400m: 6:44.93  50.49
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Mallorca Open Masters 2024 m ers
Palma - Son Hugo, 6 - 7/4/2024

Prueba 2, Fem., 400m Libre, 35+

Clasificacion AN Tiempo Pts

Baja ESTARELLAS PAYERAS Cristina 85 C.N.Inca

40+
1. RODRIGUEZ MONTOLIO Monica 81 C.E. Mediterrani 6:34.92 207
50m:  44.22 4422  150m: 2:23.29  50.17  250m: 4:04.97 50.84  350m: 5:45.92  50.40
100m: 1:33.12 4890  200m: 3:14.13  50.84  300m: 4:55.52  50.55  400m: 6:34.92  49.00

45+
1. GREEN Emma 77  Frognal Masters SC 6:00.99 272

50m: 39.46 39.46 150m: 2:10.28 46.31 250m: 3:43.57 47.03 350m: 5:15.99 45.99
100m: 1:23.97 44.51 200m: 2:56.54 46.26 300m: 4:30.00 46.43 400m:  6:00.99 45.00

2. COLL RAMON Antonia 75 C.N.Inca 6:28.08 218
50m:  44.23  44.23 150m: 2:21.32  49.10  250m: 4:01.35 50.12  350m: 5:40.42  49.42
100m: 1:32.22  47.99 200m: 3:11.23  49.91  300m: 4:51.00 49.65  400m: 6:28.08  47.66

3. SESE GARCIA Rosa Ana 75  Sopela Igeriketa Swim 7:02.60 169
50m:  43.14 4314  150m: 2:2851  54.68  250m: 4:18.66 5453  350m: 6:11.38  56.57
100m: 1:33.83 50.69  200m: 3:24.13 5562  300m: 5:14.81 56.15  400m: 7:02.60  51.22

50+

1. WYLIE Sarah Jane 73  C.N. Felanitx 5:17.49 399
50m:  36.22  36.22 150m: 1:53.76  39.35  250m: 3:14.21  40.56  350m: 4:36.36  41.26
100m: 1:14.41  38.19 200m: 2:33.65 39.89  300m: 3:55.10 40.89  400m: 5:17.49  41.13

2. LOSACCO Annalisa 72  Canottieri Baldesio Cremona 5:38.25 330
50m:  36.67  36.67 150m: 2:01.08 4295  250m: 3:28.29  43.81  350m: 4:56.16  43.92
100m: 1:18.13 41.46 200m: 2:44.48 43.40 300m: 4:12.24 43.95 400m: 5:38.25 42.09

3. SCHWABE Annett 72 Psv Delphin 1889 Berlin 6:26.04 222
50m:  43.81  43.81  150m: 2:20.94  49.05  250m: 4:00.63  49.60  350m: 5:39.84  49.24
100m: 1:31.89  48.08  200m: 3:11.03  50.09  300m: 4:50.60  49.97  400m: 6:26.04  46.20

4. MOREY GARAU Francisca Maria 71 C.N. Inca 7:28.06 142

50m: 48.15 48.15 150m: 2:39.80 56.58 250m: 4:36.42 58.75 350m: 6:32.67 58.05
100m: 1:43.22 55.07 200m: 3:37.67 57.87 300m: 5:34.62 58.20 400m: 7:28.06 55.39

5. VIVES BAEZA Maria Belen 72  C.N. La Salle-Palma 7:4057 131
50m; 50.68 50.68 150m: 2:44.06 57.97 250m: 4:43.14 1:00.29 350m: 6:43.55 1:00.34
100m: 1:46.09 55.41 200m: 3:42.85 58.79 300m: 5:43.21 1:00.07 400m: 7:40.57 57.02

55+

1. HEGEDUS Agnes 67  Torokbalinti Senior Usz6 Club 5:21.32 385

50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 1:53.81 39.84 250m:  3:15.87 41.81 350m: 4:40.34 42.35
100m: 1:13.97 38.45 200m: 2:34.06 40.25 300m: 3:57.99 42.12 400m: 5:21.32 40.98

2. OUSPENKINA Larissa 67  Canottieri Baldesio Cremona 5:31.27 352
50m: 36.75  36.75 150m: 1:56.46  40.78  250m: 3:20.93  42.79  350m: 4:48.30  43.86
100m: 1:15.68  38.93 200m: 2:38.14  41.68  300m: 4:04.44 4351  400m: 5:31.27  42.97

3. SCHORCHT Sabine 66  Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 5:39.34 327
50m: 3885 3885  150m: 2:04.06 4293  250m: 3:30.86 42.88  350m: 4:57.38  42.84
100m: 1:21.13  42.28  200m: 2:47.98  43.92  300m: 4:1454  43.68  400m: 5:39.34  41.96
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Mallorca Open Masters 2024
Palma - Son Hugo, 6 - 7/4/2024
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Prueba 2, Fem., 400m Libre, 55+

Clasificacién

4. ALFONSO BLANES M2 Del Carmen

50m:  38.72  38.72 150m:
100m: 1:21.80 43.08 200m:
60+
1. KOCH Caren
50m; 41.98 41.98 150m:
100m: 1:26.77  44.79 200m:
2. FRY Katherine
50m:  45.63  45.63 150m:
100m: 1:39.45  53.82 200m:
65+
Baja LAZARO IRANZO Visitacion
75+
1. PALOU BASSA Maria Isabel
50m: 57.33  57.33 150m:
100m: 2:01.88 1:04.55 200m:

AN

67
2:06.01
2:51.06

2:11.72
2:57.03

63

2:35.71
3:32.14

57

47
3:08.89
4:17.10

Cn.Palma De Mallorca
4421  250m: 3:36.88
45.05 300m: 4:23.31
Tv Jahn Wolfsburg
44,95 250m: 3:41.98
4531  300m: 4:26.88
Frognal Masters SC
56.26  250m: 4:29.42
56.43  300m: 5:26.41
U.E. Horta
Cn.Palma De Mallorca

1:07.01  250m:

1:08.21 300m:

45.82
46.43

44.95
44.90

57.28
56.99

5:25.36 1:08.26
6:33.66 1:08.30

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

Tiempo Pts
5:53.10 290
5:08.87 45.56
5:53.10 44.23
5:56.20 283
5:12.32 45.44
5:56.20  43.88
7:16.88 153
6:23.20 56.79
7:16.88 53.68
8:47.19 87

7:42.76 1:09.10
8:47.19 1:04.43
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